
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
446 
502 
504 
503 
569 
555 
534 
411 
535 

444 

Name 
Emanuele Pagani 
Oliver George 
Hussain Umid Ali 
Patrick Jarjour 
Kevin Day 
Anthony Hogg 
Hamed Al Wahaibi 
Nabil Hussain (N) 
Zach Nylund (N) 

Saeed  Al Ali 

Class 

DD2 
DD2 MASTER 
DD2 MASTER 
DD2 MASTER 
DD2 MASTER 
DD2 MASTER 
DD2 MASTER 
DD2 
DD2 MASTER 

DD2 

Best Tm 
57.223 
57.658 
57.677 
57.758 
57.835 
57.863 
57.925 
59.856 

1:01.126 

58.196 

In Lap 
3 
5 
5 
2 
2 
2 
1 
8 
8 

4 

Diff 

0.435 
0.454 
0.535 
0.612 
0.640 
0.702 
2.633 
3.903 

Gap 

0.435 
0.019 
0.081 
0.077 
0.028 
0.062 
1.931 
1.270 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
0  #444 - DQ - Technical Infringement 3.1.2 Under weight 
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ROTAX INVITATIONAL RACE 2015 

ROTAX INVITATIONAL  

Qualifying DD2 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 11:30:58 

Grand Finals Circuit 1.384 km 

25/09/2015 11:30 AM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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